VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Iltem 121
Virginia Employment Commission

ltem 121

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Industrial Development Services (53400)
Industrial Development Research (53402)

Other Services (53499)
Fund Sources:

Special

Trust and Agency

$6,529,083
$3,770,441

$2,758,642

$429,000

$6,100,083

$6,555,928
$3,791,351

$2,764,577

$429,000

$6,126,928

Authority: Title 60.2, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia; and Executive Order Number 74, 1993.
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