VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 121 Virginia Employment Commission

Item 121	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Industrial Development Services (53400)	\$6,529,083	\$6,555,928
Industrial Development Research (53402)	\$3,770,441	\$3,791,351
Other Services (53499)	\$2,758,642	\$2,764,577
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$429,000	\$429,000
Trust and Agency	\$6,100,083	\$6,126,928

Authority: Title 60.2, Chapters 1 through 6, Code of Virginia; and Executive Order Number 74, 1993.